Active Volunteer List 2018-19

Last Name First Name Home Phone Cell Phone Fingerprinting Child Abuse Criminal Check Restrictions
Barbagallo Hilary 610-689-8379 610-587-5088 Hilaryburdick@aol.com 8/1/2015 10/7/2015 10/3/2015
Bartok Colette 484-524-0031 484-645-9832 Cbartok77@gmail.com 3/17/2017 11/9/2016 11/1/2016
Beiler Pamela 484-824-1372 484-824-1372 pbeiler@gmail.com 12/22/2015 12/16/2015 12/14/2015
Berger Robyn 610-370-9268 610-507-2173 robyn971@hotmail.com 6/30/2015 8/4/2015 8/4/2015
Bowman Taffy 717-880-9248 717-880-9454 taffybowman@hotmail.com taffy.bowman@abilitypo.com 8/10/2015 8/10/2015 8/10/2015
Briggs Brittney 856-404-4796 bebriggs@gmail.com 5/8/2017 3/27/2017 3/20/2017
Burgess Krystle 484-587-7113 Kburgess8591@gmail.com 6/13/2018 6/13/2018 10/5/2018
Carpenter Beth 610-287-7973 610-721-3187 ecarpenter322@gmail.com 8/7/2015 9/22/2015 8/21/2015
Carpenter Matthew 610-287-7973 610.656.8971 mcarpentergc@gmail.com 11/13/2018 11/13/2018 11/13/2018
Caruso Katie (610)401-6446 katiecaruso418@gmail.com 8/29/2017 8/23/2017 6/22/2018
Connors Dorothy 610-942-9912 610-329-3608 dorothy.connors@comcast.net 1/4/2016 5/8/2015 10/14/2015
Cook Ken 610-327-1903 610-506-3267 kwcookjr@aol.com 12/22/2015 12/16/2015 12/15/2015
Corson Michelle 484-415-0402 215-910-2519 kcorson87@comcast.net 9/11/2017 10/22/2017 10/16/2017
Corson Marjorie 610-326-3841 484-941-2011 mccorson@gmail.com 1/17/2015 4/20/2015 4/24/2015
Davidson Michelle 610-323-4581 484-433-9050 shellydavidson@comcast.net 7/14/2017 6/26/2017 6/29/2017
Davidson Brad 610-323-4581 631-387-1896 bdavidson@Ilandtekgroup.com 2/24/2017 2/8/2016 2/28/2017
Davis Brian 484-964-4035 brianlisadavis@gmail.com 7/14/2015 10/17/2015 11/9/2017
Day Dave 610-326-1842 215-882-1508 rdavday@comcast.net 10/30/2014 2/21/2017 2/15/2017
Day Kimberly 610-326-1842 267-265-0343 kimrday@yahoo.com 12/17/2015 12/17/2015 12/19/2015
Derstine Teresa 610-754-1616 215-872-0774 gtderstine7@gmail.com 10/10/2018 10/4/2018 10/4/2018
DeVore Lori 267-329-8007 267-664-9663 lori.devore@gmail.com 2/3/2017 10/13/2016 10/11/2016
DiMarcello Brooke 610-970-2299 484-256-7314 mommydimar@yahoo.com 10/22/2015 8/22/2016 8/22/2016
Distel Julie 267-218-3589 juliejdistel@yahoo.com 8/31/2016 8/15/2016 8/15/2016
Distel Michael 215-353-0288 mike.distel@gmail.com 12/28/2017 11/20/2017 11/15/2017
Doukas Connie 610-970-9333 610-564-4464 conniedoukas@gmail.com 2/28/2017 2/2/2017 2/28/2017
Duffy Mary Kate 610-458-8855 484-888-2776 marykateduffy@hotmail.com 8/16/2015 8/16/2015 8/16/2015
Duncan Carol 610-718-9944 610-344-4199 ccddesign@msn.com 12/1/2015 1/11/2016 1/1/2016
Estes Ryan 484-252-5076 ryan@ryanestes.com 2/18/2014 9/14/2015 9/13/2014
Felton Deborah 267-872-5774 dfelton2312@gmail.com 8/29/2016 9/30/2015 6/24/2015
Fitzmier Diane 6/8/2015 5/27/2015
Fitzmier Lisa 610-608-5956 lisa@fitzmier.com 1/21/2016 1/11/2016 1/11/2016
Fonder Cheryl 610-970-3882 484-614-4958 cherylfonder@comcast.net 5/10/2017 5/7/2017 5/12/2017
Fox Valerie 484-645-2410 vfox147@gmail.com Valerie.fox@pfizer.com 11/24/2015 10/6/2015 10/20/2015
Frey Catherine 11/25/2015 11/30/2015 11/25/2015
Garrett Josephine Josephinespalumbo@yahoo.com 610-914-2243 11/9/2018 11/8/2018 11/8/2018
Hakes Christina 484-431-4303 hakesplace@gmail.com 1/12/2016 11/9/2015 11/19/2015
Hallman Kent 484-415-9247 610.405.6873 kghallman@comcast.net 3/11/2016 3/14/2016 3/10/2016
Hallman Sharon 610-326-4101 610-864-8968 snuggles58@verizon.net 2/8/2016 12/4/2016 12/4/2015
Harpold Allan (Chip) 215-808-7504 csdm@earthlink.net 11/24/2015 6/8/2015 5/7/2015
Harwick Amy 610-517-6628 610-517-6628 wcens21@yahoo.com 11/8/2017 11/5/2014 9/28/2017
Harwick Andrew 610-517-6628 610-812-0347 awharwick@gmail.com 9/28/2017 10/6/2017 3/27/2017
Herman Dana 484-268-8008 artattack4dd@gmail.com 9/20/2017 9/20/2017 9/21/2017
Hetrick Carolyn 610-326-1272 484-686-6296 carolyndhetrick@comcast.net 12/21/2015 11/30/2015 11/24/2015
Hintz Denise 360-402-9497 dhintzfamily@msn.com 5/25/2018 8/13/2018 8/23/2018
Hoffman James 610-326-5599 610-306-9783 jim@golaserworx.com 11/17/2018 11/20/2018 11/13/2018
Hoffman Rachel 610-326-5599 610-764-7744 Rarasin@comcast.net 4/23/2018 4/10/2018 4/10/2018
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Hook Heidi 5/10/2018 5/1/2018 5/2/2018
Houck Jeffrey 610-754-7511 484-794-5666 houckfam5@yahoo.com 1/13/2016 1/11/2016 1/10/2016
Houck Lisa 610-754-7511 484-794-5221 houckfam5@yahoo.com 5/29/2015 6/20/2015 6/1/2015
Knapp Leah 610-945-6373 healinghandslh@gmail.com 8/31/2016 4/10/2015 4/16/2015
Kratz Megan 610-675-4681 610-675-4681 itsmeg3@gmail.com 8/20/16 9/7/16 8/20/16
Kremer Carl 484-415-9851 610-564-9614 ckremer@npccpa.org 5/21/2015 5/23/2015 5/18/2015
Lannen Betsy 610-212-9784 Warandpeace70@aol.com 3/14/2018 8/31/2017 12/29/2017
Leach Kelley 484-948-5190 kelley2772leach@gmail.com 9/25/2017 9/29/2017 9/22/2017
Mann Briana 484-762-1074 briana.mann@nhyates.com 10/17/2017 10/20/2017 10/13/2017
Martin Junia 610-489-6822 610-906-4501 p_jmartin@verizon.net 11/11/2015 6/7/2016 10/18/2017
Matje Pam 610-585-0952 pmatje@hotmail.com 9/11/2018 9/12/2018 9/4/2018
McFarland Tara taramcfarland@ymail.com 10/16/2017 10/10/2017 10/10/2017
Mess-Edwards |Natalie 484-300-9259 nataliefm@gmail.com 9/20/2015 10/8/2015 9/17/2015
Meister Krista 484-947-7861 484.947-7861 kmeister22@live.com 11/13/2015 11/13/2015 11/13/15
Miller Rusty 610-323-3125 484-948-8349 rustynteri@gmail.com 7/2/2015 7/11/2015 7/3/2015
Miller Theresa 610-323-3125 484-948-8347 7/2/2015 7/11/2015 7/2/2015
Mishock Michelle 610-287-3885 610-888-6062 jmmishock@comcast.net 7/28/2018 7/24/2018 7/20/2018
Myers Jennifer 610-217-9360 ejmyersl1@yahoo.com 2/14/2018 2/21/2017 11/28/2017
Newton Gene 610-779-2603 267-253-1175 12/29/2015 12/6/2015 12/6/2015
O'Neal Anthony 610-754-1488 484-256-6375 oneal4fam@comcast.net 4/17/2018 5/9/2018 4/11/2018
O'Neal Lori 610-754-1488 610-308-7196 oneal4fam@comcast.net 12/21/2015 12/18/2015 12/17/2015
Redding Rebecca 610-757-5572 mygavinandaudrey@hotmail.com 8/30/2018 5/23/2018 5/2/2018
Rowan James 484-752-4700 267-31267-267-315-|jjrowan3@gmail.com 1/12/2016 1/5/2016 1/11/2016
Rueger Joe 610-385-6776 610-334-9746 joe.rueger@gmail.com 12/11/2015 12/17/2015 11/15/2015
Russell Christine 610-286-6777 215-237-8575 cmrl120@gmail.com 1/25/2018 1/18/2018 1/10/2018
Shurtleff Jeny 302-399-7273 jenylshurt0O0@gmail.com 5/13/2015 6/10/15 5/4/15
Shurtleff Lawrence 302-399-7372 lawrence.shurtleff@gmail.com 3/15/2016 6/10/15 5/4/15
Sikes Tracy 484-684-4068 gumpsjennie@yahoo.com 5/22/2017 5/23/17 6/6/17
Sloane Nancy 610-705-0458 215-538-4735 nancyas@juno.com 9/14/2015 9/14/2015 9/14/2015
Smith David 610-310-2236 dzsmith5000@gmail.com 10/7/2015 9/27/2015 9/24/2015
Smith Abbey 610-370-9490 610-334-5789 Jsdspa@comcast.net 9/20/2018 9/17/2018 9/17/2018
Smith Jacquelynne 610-370-9490 610-334-5789 Jsdspa@comcast.net 9/9/2014 9/15/2014 9/13/2014
Smith James 610-370-9490 610-223-4475 Jwspa@comcast.net 4/14/2016 4/24/2014 4/5/2016
Sobolewski Sally 610-489-6928 215-872-2929 SALLY.MACK@DCAA.MIL 3/18/2016 11/22/2015 11/11/2015
Sobolewski Chistopher 610-489-6928 610-283-8586 CJSobolewski@gmail.com Chris.Sobolewski@thesiorg.com 4/29/2016 11/23/2015 11/11/2015
Stefanowicz Rebekah 484-571-6710 pinkyleigh12 @outlook.com 4/1/2015 3/31/2015 2/13/2015
Stimson Nancy 610-385-0379 484-868-0439 NCTS2@aol.com 4/29/2015 7/24/2015 3/26/2015
Stimson Thomas 610-385-0379 484-842-5891 NCTS2@aol.com 5/16/2016 9/8/2016 5/16/2016
Takach Kate 610-299-2036 kateedalton@gmail.com 11/12/2018 11/12/2018 9/20/2017
Tiffany Susan 484-794-5894 11/7/2018 10/2/2015 10/1/2015
Troncelliti Al 610-721-7063 ajtroncelliti@comcast.net 3/14/2018 1/30/2018 1/30/2018
Troncelliti Danielle 484-624-8469 610-960-8844 dtroncelliti@gmail.com 10/7/2015 9/21/2015 9/14/2015
Votta Carole 610-327-4108 610-310-9147 chasedbycows@comcast.net 12/17/2015 12/17/2015 10/2/2015
Werkheiser Rick 570-527-7114 215-837-9070 cwerkheiserl@gmail.com fwerkheiser@gmail.com 11/17/17 11/17/17 11/17/17
Westlake Scott 484-519-4040 610-986-7393 scott.westlake@comcast.net 11/20/17 2/2/17 5/6/16
Westlake Yvonne 484-519-4040 484-941-2959 atyourtable@comcast.net 12/5/16 7/1/16 6/30/16
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Willauer Melissa (484)368-2062 petlover422 @yahoo.com 12/16/2016 7/11/2018 11/23/2016

Wismer Maureen 610-948-6543 610-937-0521 mowismer@gmail.com 12/2/2015 7/24/2015 6/19/2015

Wismer Peter 610-948-6543 610.937.1849 mowismer@gmail.com 2/26/2016 7/24/2015 6/24/2015

Wohltmann Cathy 610-500-0821 cwohlt711@gmail.com 10/9/2017 8/14/2017 8/8/2017

Wolfe Dana 484-824-3134 followchrist@comcast.net 4/28/2016 5/2/2016 4/27/2016

Wunder Michelle 610-495-5259 484-995-0774 nubley2@aol.com 2/10/2016 12/17/2015 10/18/2015

Wynne Jeff 484-300-4944 484-942-4937 iturn2@comcast.net 9/9/2014 9/21/2014 9/8/2014
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